sales@mr v.com
Out-of-Band Networking
Datasheet
LX Series
7304/7204 Sensor Manager
The 7304/7204 Sensor Managers from MRV Communications
is a four-slot modular, expandable, high-density sensor
concentrator engineered to address the needs of

Datasheet
LX-7304T-112DC
Ordering Information
LX-7304T-102AC 7304 Sensor Manager, dual AC, modem
LX-7304T-112DC 7304 Sensor Manager, dual DC, modem
LX-7204T-002AC 7204 Sensor Manager, dual AC
LX-7204T-012DC 7204 Sensor Manager, dual DC
LX-7200-001 32 Port Alarm Input Module
LX-7200-002 8 Port Control Output Module
LX-7200-003 8 Port Analog Loop Module
LX-7200-001
LX-7200-003
LX-7200-002
MRV (West Coast USA)